Action Products, Inc.
800.228.7763 • 301.797.1414 • Fax 877.733.2073
www.actionproducts.com  •  service@actionproducts.com
ACTION and AKTON are registered trademarks of Action Products, Inc. © 2025 Action Products, Inc.
ACTION products
feature our proprietary
Akton® polymer
CHEST / TORSO / HIP POSITIONING PRODUCTS

40641 10 L x 2 W x 2” H 25.4 x 5.08 x 5.08 cm
40642 12 L x 2 W x 2” H 30.48 x 5.08 x 5.08 cm
40643 6 L x 3 W x 3” H 15.24 x 7.62 x 7.62cm
40644 8 L x 3 W x 3” H 20.32 x 7.62 x 7.62cm
40645 10 L x 3 W x 3” H 25.4 x 7.62 x 7.62cm
40646 12 L x 3 W x 3” H 30.48 x 7.62 x 7.62cm
Disposable Chest Roll Covers
Action’s fluid-resistant, non-sterile Disposable Chest Roll Covers
are made of a soft, flexible film designed to extend the life of the
chest roll and reduce exposure to fluids during use.
The slip-on covers mimic size and shape of the chest roll and
have an overlapping film flap along the flat bottom.
Purchase in cases of 25.
Fits Action®
Chest Roll
40616DC 40616
40617DC 40617
40618DC 40618
40619DC 40619
40620DC 40620
40621DC 40621
40643
40639
40644
40640